Position Other Positions Held

Principal Middle School
Vice Principal Middle School
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Middle School
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

K-12 Education Entity

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Department

Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School

Total Wages

$131,268
$107,082
$107,065
$107,036
$106,381
$101,778
$101,532
$101,516
$100,155
$99,866
$99,843
$99,622
$99,466
$99,359
$98,455
$97,871
$97,550
$97,399
$97,144
$96,864
$96,839
$96,655
$96,547
$96,482
$95,922
$94,429
$94,240
$92,391
$91,459
$91,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,095
$18,440

$9,870

$9,876
$17,641

$9,423
$10,716
$20,147
$24,896
$19,506

$8,517
$17,384

$9,228
$19,963

$9,138
$10,403
$22,705
$17,166
$17,172
$22,408
$23,993

$8,985
$17,103
$10,282
$18,375
$16,885
$19,525

$9,944
$16,664

$9,821



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Vice Principal Middle School
Teacher-Site Funded
Custodian Day

Teacher

School Secretary 2
Teacher

Custodian Night
Custodian Night

Library Clerk 2

Vice Principal Middle School
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Food Service Lead 2
Teacher

Special Education Aide
Teacher

School Secretary 1

Special Education Aide
School Secretary 1

Special Education Aide

School Secretary 1

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School

$90,014
$88,081
$87,712
$85,326
$84,646
$71,173
$69,398
$64,119
$63,956
$62,527
$54,079
$51,584
$51,284
$50,046
$49,675
$47,141
$44,431
$44,240
$43,757
$40,912
$37,025
$33,396
$31,860
$31,534
$28,072
$27,624
$26,695
$26,504
$25,650
$25,466
$24,507
$23,638

$16,542
$16,373
$14,500
$16,139
$9,276
$7,918
$14,779
$12,430
$12,101
$7,396
$15,024
$5,141
$12,073
$5,391
$14,900
$14,000
$14,753
$7,620
$9,849
$7,698
$4,159
$3,488
$2,874
$13,310
$6,910
$4,756
$6,788
$3,261
$4,524
$9,262
$3,210
$1,935



Instructional Aide Bilingual

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Teacher

Special Education Aide

Counselor Middle School

Food Service Assistant
Special Education Aide
Food Service Assistant
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Food Service Assistant
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Food Service Hourly
Teacher

Campus Supervisor
Coach Certificated
Coach Certificated
Classified Coach
Classified Coach
Classified Other
Classified Coach
Campus Supervisor
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School
Edna Hill School

$20,206
$19,447
$18,102
$16,758
$15,725
$15,232
$14,581
$13,382
$11,808
$11,301
$10,437
$8,531
$8,157
$6,843
$6,496
$4,876
$4,245
$3,909
$3,335
$2,230
$1,100
$950
$950
$850
$850
$850
$486
$425
$223
$180
$150
$150

$681
$3,922
$6,801
$631
$3,689
$663
$1,453
$0
$4,741
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4

$0

$0

$0
$609
$0
$91
$84
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Classified Other

Brentwood Union

Edna Hill School

$96

$0



