Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$131,268	\$20,095
Vice Principal Middle School		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$107,082	\$18,440
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$107,065	\$9,870
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$107,036	\$9,876
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$106,381	\$17,641
Counselor Middle School		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$101,778	\$9,423
Teacher On Special Assignment		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$101,532	\$10,716
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$101,516	\$20,147
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$100,155	\$24,896
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$99,866	\$19,506
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$99,843	\$8,517
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$99,622	\$17,384
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$99,466	\$9,228
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$99,359	\$19,963
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$98,455	\$9,138
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$97,871	\$10,403
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$97,550	\$22,705
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$97,399	\$17,166
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$97,144	\$17,172
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96,864	\$22,408
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96,839	\$23,993
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96,655	\$8,985
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96,547	\$17,103
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96,482	\$10,282
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$95,922	\$18,375
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$94,429	\$16,885
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$94,240	\$19,525
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$92,391	\$9,944
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$91,459	\$16,664
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$91,002	\$9,821

Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$90,014	\$16,542
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$88,081	\$16,373
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$87,712	\$14,500
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$85,326	\$16,139
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$84,646	\$9,276
Speech Language Pathologist	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$71,173	\$7,918
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$69,398	\$14,779
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$64,119	\$12,430
Vice Principal Middle School	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$63,956	\$12,101
Teacher-Site Funded	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$62,527	\$7,396
Custodian Day	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$54,079	\$15,024
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$51,584	\$5,141
School Secretary 2	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$51,284	\$12,073
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$50,046	\$5,391
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$49,675	\$14,900
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$47,141	\$14,000
Library Clerk 2	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$44,431	\$14,753
Vice Principal Middle School	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$44,240	\$7,620
Psychologist	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$43,757	\$9,849
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$40,912	\$7,698
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$37,025	\$4,159
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$33,396	\$3,488
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$31,860	\$2,874
Food Service Lead 2	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$31,534	\$13,310
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$28,072	\$6,910
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$27,624	\$4,756
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$26,695	\$6,788
School Secretary 1	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$26,504	\$3,261
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$25,650	\$4,524
School Secretary 1	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$25,466	\$9,262
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$24,507	\$3,210
School Secretary 1	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$23,638	\$1,935

Instructional Aide Bilingual	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$20,206	\$681
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$19,447	\$3,922
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$18,102	\$6,801
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$16,758	\$631
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$15,725	\$3,689
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$15,232	\$663
Counselor Middle School	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$14,581	\$1,453
Food Service Assistant	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$13,382	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$11,808	\$4,741
Food Service Assistant	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$11,301	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$10,437	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$8,531	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$8,157	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$6,843	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$6,496	\$4
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$4,876	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$4,245	\$0
Food Service Hourly	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$3,909	\$0
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$3,335	\$609
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$2,230	\$0
Coach Certificated	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$1,100	\$91
Coach Certificated	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$950	\$84
Classified Coach	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$950	\$0
Classified Coach	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$850	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$850	\$0
Classified Coach	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$850	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$486	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$425	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$223	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$180	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$150	\$0
Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$150	\$0

Classified Other	Brentwood Union	Edna Hill School	\$96	\$0
Classifica Otrici	DICITIWOOD OTHOR	Lana i illi School	420	ΨΟ